August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

16-18
17
23

2-5
26

14
19
20
21

23
24 & 25

14
15
16
19-30

15
16
17
20

17
31

3-7

1
18-19
19
25
26
28
29

~N o o1 N

READING HIGH SCHOOL
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23

Staff Professional Development
Open House 6:00 - 8:00 p.m.
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL

LABOR DAY - NO SCHOOL
NO SCHOOL - Fair Day

Picture Day

End of the First Marking Period

Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.

Parent/Teacher Conferences 11:30 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. — % Day for Students - release at 10:48 a.m.
NO SCHOOL

Thanksgiving Break — Half Day — Students/Staff release at 10:48 a.m.
Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL

Smiles on Wheels Dental Program

Review for Exams

Half Day — Students release at 10:48 a.m.

Last Day of First Semester Half Day — Students/Staff release at 10:48 a.m.
Christmas Break — NO SCHOOL

Christmas Break — NO SCHOOL
Classes Resume
Staff Professional Development - NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

Parent/Teacher Conferences 5:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
Half Day — HS Students released at 10:48 a.m.
NO SCHOOL

NO SCHOOL

End of the Third Marking Period
Half Day Staff/Students-release at 10:48 a.m.

SPRING BREAK

Prom

Celebration of Learning/Honor Roll Ceremony 6:00 p.m. -8:00 p.m.
Senior Exams

Seniors’ Last Day

Class Night & Swing Out

Half Day Students/Staff — release at 10.48 a.m.

Graduation

Memorial Day - NO SCHOOL

Review for Exams

Exams — Half Day for Students — release at 10:48 a.m. Records Day for Staff
Exams - Last Day for Students — Students released at 10:48 a.m.

Last Day for Staff



