READING HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-23

August	16-18 17 23	Staff Professional Development Open House 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
September	2-5 26	LABOR DAY – NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL – Fair Day
October	3 14 19 20 21	Picture Day End of the First Marking Period Parent/Teacher Conferences 4:00 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Parent/Teacher Conferences 11:30 p.m. – 3:00 p.m. – ½ Day for Students – release at 10:48 a.m. NO SCHOOL
November	23 24 & 25	Thanksgiving Break – Half Day – Students/Staff release at 10:48 a.m. Thanksgiving Break – NO SCHOOL
December	5 14 15 16 19 -30	Smiles on Wheels Dental Program Review for Exams Half Day – Students release at 10:48 a.m. Last Day of First Semester Half Day – Students/Staff release at 10:48 a.m. Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL
January	2 3 16	Christmas Break – NO SCHOOL Classes Resume Staff Professional Development – NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS
February	15 16 17 20	Parent/Teacher Conferences 5:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. Half Day – HS Students released at 10:48 a.m. NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
March	17 31	End of the Third Marking Period Half Day Staff/Students-release at 10:48 a.m.
April	3-7	SPRING BREAK
Мау	6 11 18-19 19 25 26 28 29	Prom Celebration of Learning/Honor Roll Ceremony 6:00 p.m8:00 p.m. Senior Exams Seniors' Last Day Class Night & Swing Out Half Day Students/Staff – release at 10.48 a.m. Graduation Memorial Day – NO SCHOOL
June	2 5 6 7	Review for Exams Exams – Half Day for Students – release at 10:48 a.m. Records Day for Staff Exams - Last Day for Students – Students released at 10:48 a.m. Last Day for Staff